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200603280001
42880

03/28/2006
08:41:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY
VERA

199807270002
85521

200705150002
27230

05/15/2007
02:03:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CALLAHAN
JANICE O

199205260000
92891

200710080004
68760

10/08/2007
11:13:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUDGINS,
LYNN P

199007300002
17840

Other:SEE
INST

200509130004
74460

09/13/2005
01:05:52

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT
CHRISTOPHE
R S

200012110004
26291

200612280006
30850

12/28/2006
09:38:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
JOYCE H AKA

200010180003
62101

200703130001
12240

03/13/2007
10:26:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PARTRIDGE
WILLIAM H

199006040001
56480

200705040002
09290

05/04/2007
02:13:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSEY
JOHN D

Other:SEE
INST

200705040002
07970

05/04/2007
10:29:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SEARS,
PAULINE

199708120002
56481

200708310004
11410

08/31/2007
10:36:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LESPI, JENNY
K

200009070003
08551

Other:SEE
INST

200709110004
26720

09/11/2007
04:00:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
CAREY W

199809250003
74881

Other:SEE
INST

200710080004
68740

10/08/2007
11:09:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUDGINS
STEVE D AKA

199702110000
45131

Other:SEE
INST

200710220004
88800

10/22/2007
02:10:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PINYAN
CHARLES E

200008140002
76141

Other:SEE
INST

199204160000
47691

04/16/1992
02:07:35

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORT

199204160000
47681

199204170000
48711

04/17/1992
10:41:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARWELL,
MARSHALL D
JR

5 97 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:97

199206190001
17271

06/19/1992
10:33:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TAUBER,
NANCY R

199208050001
59871

08/05/1992
10:15:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON,
DONALD E

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:N
BQt:NE

199210280002
49131

10/28/1992
11:10:08

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
CAROLYN S

199211230002
79521

11/23/1992
02:17:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GIDDENS,
LORENE



199211230002
79511

11/23/1992
02:17:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

199212010002
86371

12/01/1992
03:42:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT,
JAMES LEE

Sec:01
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199212220003
09961

12/22/1992
01:45:59

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

199212220003
09951

199301040000
00591

01/04/1993
10:52:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODSON,
WILLIE

199302010000
28881

02/01/1993
09:49:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
THOMAS D

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199302050000
35891

02/05/1993
03:01:40

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
HELEN V

199302050000
35901

02/05/1993
03:01:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
HELEN V

199302150000
43101

02/15/1993
01:15:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KING,
RODNEY W

199302150000
43111

02/15/1993
01:15:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARTER,
JAMES

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:3W

199303240000
79391

03/24/1993
11:44:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Lot#:9 Blk:0090
Desc:AND LOT
10  TOWN OF
CALERA  1993
7938

199303290000
83541

03/29/1993
08:45:22

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GOODE,
JOSEPH E

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199304210001
10791

04/21/1993
01:47:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
JAMES J


