Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200603280001 42880	03/28/2006 08:41:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY VERA					199807270002 85521	
200705150002 27230	05/15/2007 02:03:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALLAHAN JANICE O					199205260000 92891	
200710080004 68760	10/08/2007 11:13:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDGINS, LYNN P					199007300002 17840	Other:SEE INST
200509130004 74460	09/13/2005 01:05:52	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGGETT CHRISTOPHE R S					200012110004 26291	
200612280006 30850	12/28/2006 09:38:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, JOYCE H AKA					200010180003 62101	
200703130001 12240	03/13/2007 10:26:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTRIDGE WILLIAM H					199006040001 56480	
200705040002 09290	05/04/2007 02:13:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSEY JOHN D						Other:SEE INST
200705040002 07970	05/04/2007 10:29:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS, PAULINE					199708120002 56481	
200708310004 11410	08/31/2007 10:36:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LESPI, JENNY K					200009070003 08551	Other:SEE INST
200709110004 26720	09/11/2007 04:00:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON CAREY W					199809250003 74881	Other:SEE INST
200710080004 68740	10/08/2007 11:09:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDGINS STEVE D AKA					199702110000 45131	Other:SEE INST
200710220004 88800	10/22/2007 02:10:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINYAN CHARLES E					200008140002 76141	Other:SEE INST
199204160000 47691	04/16/1992 02:07:35	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORT					199204160000 47681	
199204170000 48711	04/17/1992 10:41:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARWELL, MARSHALL D JR			5	97		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:97
199206190001 17271	06/19/1992 10:33:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TAUBER, NANCY R						
199208050001 59871	08/05/1992 10:15:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON, DONALD E						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:N BQt:NE
199210280002 49131	10/28/1992 11:10:08	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, CAROLYN S						
199211230002 79521	11/23/1992 02:17:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIDDENS, LORENE						

	_		_			_	1	1	_	1	
199211230002 79511	11/23/1992 02:17:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK						
199212010002 86371	12/01/1992 03:42:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKETT, JAMES LEE						Sec:01 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199212220003 09961	12/22/1992 01:45:59	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP					199212220003 09951	
199301040000 00591	01/04/1993 10:52:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODSON, WILLIE						
199302010000 28881	02/01/1993 09:49:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, THOMAS D						Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199302050000 35891	02/05/1993 03:01:40	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, HELEN V						
199302050000 35901	02/05/1993 03:01:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, HELEN V						
199302150000 43101	02/15/1993 01:15:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, RODNEY W						
199302150000 43111	02/15/1993 01:15:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARTER, JAMES						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:3W
199303240000 79391	03/24/1993 11:44:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP						Lot#:9 Blk:0090 Desc:AND LOT 10 TOWN OF CALERA 1993 7938
199303290000 83541	03/29/1993 08:45:22	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GOODE, JOSEPH E						Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
199304210001 10791	04/21/1993 01:47:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, JAMES J						